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Event 9b: JM15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
2000m - Result

1. 37 Chase HADDEN (Bendigo & District CC) 2:40.681
Lap 1 21.517 21.517 (1)
Lap 2 18.395 39.912 (1)
Lap 3 19.684 59.596 (1)
Lap 5 40.519 1:40.116 (1)
Lap 6 20.441 2:00.558 (1)
Lap 7 20.319 2:20.877 (1)
Lap 8 19.803 2:40.681 (1)

2. 41 Zac ROBINSON (Blackburn Cycling Club) 2:41.971 +1.29
Lap 1 22.788 22.788 (2)
Lap 2 18.464 41.252 (2)
Lap 3 19.154 1:00.406 (2)
Lap 5 40.087 1:40.494 (2)
Lap 6 20.566 2:01.060 (2)
Lap 7 20.638 2:21.699 (2)
Lap 8 20.272 2:41.971 (2)


